
TV10 olümpiastarti Valga maakonna I etapp 
11.01.2011.a. Valga Spordihallis 
 
Vanuseklass/ 
ala 

Koht Eesnimi, nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus 

TN 60m jooks I Grete Podnieks 06.08.99. Valga Gümnaasium 9,6 
 II Laura Trašanov 14.05.00. Valga Gümnaasium 9,8 
 III Angela Sööt 30.11.99. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,9 
 4. Maileen Pillaroo 06.05.99. Valga Gümnaasium 9,9 
 5. Michell Luik 21.03.99. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10,0 
 6.-7 Linda Balodis 02.06.01. Valga Gümnaasium 10,1 
 6.-7. Adeliina Suvi 29.11.99. Valga Gümnaasium 10,1 
 8. Merlin Kägu 26.01.00. Valga Gümnaasium 10,3 
 9. Mari-Liis Verrevmägi 14.07.01. Valga Gümnaasium 10,5 
 10. Angelika Unt 17.09.00. Valga Gümnaasium 11,0 
 11. Helena Pruus 30.09.01. Ritsu LAK 11,6 
TN teivashüpe I Michell Luik 21.03.99. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.70 
 II Maileen Pillaroo 06.05.99. Valga Gümnaasium 1.50 
 III Helena Pruus 30.09.01. Ritsu LAK 1.50 
 4. Grete Podnieks 06.08.99. Valga Gümnaasium 1.30 
 5. Laura Trašanov 14.05.00. Valga Gümnaasium 1.10 
 6. Angela Sööt 30.11.99. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.00 
TV 60m jooks I Kadi Kaart 30.04.97. Valga Gümnaasium 8,4 
 II Anna Sidorenko 29.12.98. Valga Vene Gümn. 8,8 
 III Marcella Liiv 17.06.98. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,1 
 4. Laura Parts 22.09.98. Valga Gümnaasium 9,2 
TV teivashüpe I Kadi Kaart 30.04.97. Valga Gümnaasium 2.25 
 II Anna Sidorenko 29.12.98. Valga Vene Gümn. 2.00 
 III Marcella Liiv 17.06.98. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.50 
PN 60m jooks I Glänel Tirrand 12.07.99. Valga Gümnaasium 8,8 
 II Randel Rannamägi 03.07.00. Valga Gümnaasium 9,1 
 III Karl-Steven Vijar 06.02.99. Valga Gümnaasium 9,2 
 4. Karl-Kevin Kalmus 06.06.00. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,5 
 5. Gregor Lepik 06.10.01. Valga Gümnaasium 9,6 
 6.-8. Karl-Reiko Laas 18.07.00. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,7 
 6.-8. Eric Niit 24.02.99. Valga Gümnaasium 9,7 
 6.-8. Kevin Koik 29.01.00. Valga Gümnaasium 9,7 
 9. Kristo Koger 04.10.00. Valga Gümnaasium 9,8 
 10. Kurmo Külm 27.01.00. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10,0 
 11.-14. Alo Vahtre 05.05.99. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10,2 
 11.-14. Lauri Liivapuu 03.06.00. Valga Gümnaasium 10,2 
 11.-14. Ranno Pärnalaas 22.12.00. Valga Gümnaasium 10,2 
 11.-14. Kaspar Uppin 20.03.00. Valga Gümnaasium 10,2 
 15.-17. Jaan Torm 07.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 10,3 
 15.-17. Marek Vodi 13.12.99. Valga Gümnaasium 10,3 
 15.-17. Keron Luht 31.01.01. Valga Gümnaasium 10,3 
 18. Kenno Hõppe 05.01.00. Valga Gümnaasium 10,3 
 19. Roland Rosenfeldt 29.09.00. Valga Gümnaasium 11,5 
 20. Danvar Lendre 15.06.00. Valga Gümnaasium 11,7 
PN kuulitõuge I Alo Vahtre 05.05.99. Tõrva Gümnaasium 7.90 
 II Eric Niit 24.02.99. Valga Gümnaasium 7.32 
 III Magnus Põder 18.03.99. Valga Gümnaasium 6.95 
 4. Gregor Lepik 06.10.01. Valga Gümnaasium 6.57 
 5. Karl-Steven Vijar 06.02.99. Valga Gümnaasium 6.47 
 6. Roland Rosenfeld 29.09.00. Valga Gümnaasium 6.44 
 7. Randel rannamägi 03.07.00. Valga Gümnaasium 6.36 
 8. Karl-kevin Kalmus 06.06.00. Tõrva Gümnaasium 6.03 



 9. Marek Vodi 13.12.99. Valga Gümnaasium 6.02 
 10. Kurmo Külm 27.01.00. Tõrva Gümnaasium 5.92 
 11. Kristo Koger 04.10.00. Valga Gümnaasium 5.70 
 12. Keron Luht 31.01.01. Valga Gümnaasium 5.14 
 13. Kevin Koik 29.01.00. Valga Gümnaasium 5.11 
 14. Danvar Lendre 15.06.00. Valga Gümnaasium 5.07 
 15. Lauri Liivapuu 03.06.00. Valga Gümnaasium 4.79 
 16. Kenno Hõppe 05.01.00. Valga Gümnaasium 4.70 
 17. Karl-Reiko Laas 18.07.00. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.10 
PV 60m jooks I Romet Henrikson 07.10.97. Valga Gümnaasium 8,4 
 II Remo Kupits 01.08.97. Valga Gümnaasium 8,6 
 III Kevin Podnieks 18.01.97. Valga Gümnaasium 8,7 
 4. Hanno Nõmm 09.02.97. Valga Gümnaasium 8,9 
 5.-6. Rainer Tamm 16.04.97. Valga Gümnaasium 9,1 
 5.-6. Hardo Adamson 28.01.97. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,1 
 7. Vladislav Kalames 24.05.97. Valga Gümnaasium 9,2 
 8. Herman Artur Härk 28.11.98. Valga Gümnaasium 9,5 
PV kaugus I Hanno Nõmm 09.02.97. Valga Gümnaasium 4.66 
 II Hardo Adamson  28.01.97. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.53 
 III Kevin Podnieks 18.01.97. Valga Gümnaasium 4.50 
 4. Karl-Hannes Ilisson 23.04.97. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.19 
 5. Vladislav Kalames 24.05.97. Valga Gümnaasium 4.10 
 6. Herman Artur Härk 28.11.98. Valga Gümnaasium 3.63 
 
 
Peakohtunik:    Riho Meri 


